Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

I6<'Jl Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

MX2 Rancho Queimado 0,000 Km
Prova 3/12/2017 15:35
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:58:58
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 16:00:06.839 4 1:55.935 +1.724 16:05:56.569
(4) FABIO APARECIDO DOS SANTOS 2 1:46.131 +0.967 16:01:52.970 5 1:55.949 +1.738 16:07:52.518
T 16:00:03.651 3 1:45.733 +0.569 16:03:38.703 6 1:55.272 +1.061 16:09:47.790
2 1.44.502 +0.875 16:01:48.153 4 1:45.614 +0.450 16:05:24.317 7 1:56.090 +1.879 16:11:43.880
3 1:43.627 16:03:31.780 5 1:45.395 +0.231 16:07:09.712 8 1:56.046 +1.835 16:13:39.926
4 1.44.414 +0.787 16:05:16.194 6 1:46.346 +1.182 16:08:56.058 9 1:55.228 +1.017 16:15:35.154
5 1:44.235 +0.608 16:07:00.429 7 1:46.001 +0.837 16:10:42.059 10 1:58.030 +3.819 16:17:33.184
6 1:44.119 +0.492 16:08:44.548 8 1:46.607 +1.443 16:12:28.666 1 2:05.311 +11.100 16:19:38.495
7 1:44.081 +0.454 16:10:28.629 9 1:45.164 16:14:13.830 12 1:59.022 +4.811 16:21:37.517
8 1:44.416 +0.789 16:12:13.045 10 1:46.896 +1.732 16:16:00.726 13 1:55.500 +1.289 16:23:33.017
9 1:44.545 +0.918 16:13:57.590 11 1:45.878 +0.714 16:17:46.604
10 1:44.584 +0.957 16:15:42.174 12 1:45.724 +0.560 16:19:32.328
1 1:44.524 +0.897 16:17:26.698 13 1:46.142 +0.978 16:21:18.470
12 1:45.904 +2.277 16:19:12.602 14 1:46.327 +1.163 16:23:04.797
13 1:46.223 +2.596 16:20:58.825
14 1:49.064 +5.437 16:22:47.889 (958) LEANDRO DAVIDS ARAUJO
1 16:00:08.243
(84) VANDERLEI DE SOUZA JUNIOR 2 1:47.454 +2.527 16:01:55.697
1 16:00:06.339 3 1:45.706 +0.779 16:03:41.403
2 1:45.195 +0.704 16:01:51.534 4 1:46.160 +1.233 16:05:27.563
3 1:45.352 +0.861 16:03:36.886 5 1:44.927 16:07:12.490
4 1:45.677 +1.186 16:05:22.563 6 1:45.100 +0.173 16:08:57.590
5 1:44.491 16:07:07.054 7 1:45.355 +0.428 16:10:42.945
6 1:46.307 +1.816 16:08:53.361 8 1:46.890 +1.963 16:12:29.835
7 1:45.564 +1.073 16:10:38.925 9 1:47.563 +2.636 16:14:17.398
8 1:44.681 +0.190 16:12:23.606 10 2:25.687 +40.760 16:16:43.085
9 1:45.564 +1.073 16:14:09.170 11 1:52.632 +7.705 16:18:35.717
10 1:46.249 +1.758 16:15:55.419 12 1:51.872 +6.945 16:20:27.589
1 1:45.635 +1.144 16:17:41.054 13 1:52.487 +7.560 16:22:20.076
12 1:45.037 +0.546 16:19:26.091 14 1:50.787 +5.860 16:24:10.863
13 1:44517 +0.026 16:21:10.608
14 1:45.153 +0.662 16:22:55.761 (380) GABRIEL BOHRER ANDRIGO
1 16:00:10.158
(9) LEONARDO DE SOUZA 2 1:48.888 +0.092 16:01:59.046
1 16:00:07.483 3 1:48.796 16:03:47.842
2 1:46.648 +3.477 16:01:54.131 4 1:49.175 +0.379 16:05:37.017
3 1:45.097 +1.926 16:03:39.228 5 1:49.911 +1.115 16:07:26.928
4 1:45.644 +2.473 16:05:24.872 6 1:50.325 +1.529 16:09:17.253
5 1:45.438 +2.267 16:07:10.310 7 1:51.021 +2.225 16:11:08.274
6 1:45.283 +2.112 16:08:55.593 8 1:51.468 +2.672 16:12:59.742
7 1:45.232 +2.061 16:10:40.825 9 1:51.407 +2.611 16:14:51.149
8 1:45.396 +2.225 16:12:26.221 10 1:52.872 +4.076 16:16:44.021
9 1:45.019 +1.848 16:14:11.240 11 1:53.347 +4.551 16:18:37.368
10 1:47.115 +3.944 16:15:58.355 12 1:51.526 +2.730 16:20:28.894
1 1:45.942 +2.771 16:17:44.297 13 1:52.979 +4.183 16:22:21.873
12 1:44.855 +1.684 16:19:29.152 14 1:49.508 +0.712 16:24:11.381
13 1:43.171 16:21:12.323
14 1:43.983 +0.812 16:22:56.306 (136) GABRIEL GELSLEISTER
1 16:00:12.911
(989) LEONARDO AUGUSTO NUNES 2 1:54.227 +3.351 16:02:07.138
1 16:00:05.571 3 1:51.555 +0.679 16:03:58.693
2 1:45.093 +0.148 16:01:50.664 4 1:50.876 16:05:49.569
3 1:45.148 +0.203 16:03:35.812 5 1:52.459 +1.583 16:07:42.028
4 1:45.333 +0.388 16:05:21.145 6 1:54.201 +3.325 16:09:36.229
5 1:45.446 +0.501 16:07:06.591 7 1:53.679 +2.803 16:11:29.908
6 1:46.293 +1.348 16:08:52.884 8 1:55.817 +4.941 16:13:25.725
7 1:47.142 +2.197 16:10:40.026 9 1:54.176 +3.300 16:15:19.901
8 1:45.183 +0.238 16:12:25.209 10 1:55.357 +4.481 16:17:15.258
9 1:44.945 16:14:10.154 11 1:57.073 +6.197 16:19:12.331
10 1:47.716 +2.771 16:15:57.870 12 1:53.751 +2.875 16:21:06.082
11 1:45.760 +0.815 16:17:43.630 13 1:56.102 +5.226 16:23:02.184
12 1:47.216 +2.271 16:19:30.846
13 1:46.168 +1.223 16:21:17.014 (79) JEAN CARLOS LOURENZETTI JUNIOR
14 1:47.029 +2.084 16:23:04.043 1 16:00:12.151
2 1:54.211 16:02:06.362
(14) LEONARDO Z. CASSAROTTI 3 1:54.272 +0.061 16:04:00.634
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